
    SUPPLEMENTARY RESULT

Paper Student ID Student Name CIA SEE

Accounts by Tally J11A11020   Semester VI POPURI SIRISHA 18 52  P

J11A11023   Semester VI PULIVARTHI NEELIMA DEVI 17 31  P

J11A11028   Semester VI VAKA TULASI 21 0  F

Botany P-V J11A31056   Semester V YANGALADASU TEJASWINI 22 60  P

Botany P-VI J11A31056   Semester V YANGALADASU TEJASWINI 22 57  P

Chemistry J11A31103   Semester IV CHEEKATI LAKSHMI PRAVEENA 11 29  P

Chemistry P-V J11A31056   Semester V YANGALADASU TEJASWINI 11 42  P

Chemistry P-VI J11A31056   Semester V YANGALADASU TEJASWINI 14 59  P

Chemistry P-VIII J11A31103   Semester VI CHEEKATI LAKSHMI PRAVEENA 19 27  P

Zoology P-V J11A31056   Semester V YANGALADASU TEJASWINI 23 46  P

Zoology P-VI J11A31056   Semester V YANGALADASU TEJASWINI 13 49  P

Paper Student ID Student Name CIA SEE

Mercantile Law J10A21026   Semester VI KOTHAPALLI ANUPAMA 27 30  P
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      BATCH: 2011-14  -  SUPPLEMENTARY, OCTOBER 2015
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Paper Student ID Student Name CIA SEE

Accounts by Tally J12A11008   Semester VI DASARI YAMINI 24 61  P

Botany J12A31032   Semester II MEDIDA PRASANNA 18 30  P

Chemistry P-V J12A31005   Semester V JANGAM MOUNIKA 14 16  F

J12A31032   Semester V MEDIDA PRASANNA 15 18  F

Chemistry P-VIII J12A31073   Semester VI JALA NAGA SRI 16 32  P

J12A31005   Semester VI JANGAM MOUNIKA 17 33  P

Computer Skills J12A11020   Semester I NALUKURTHI SAMAIKYA 21 31  P

J12A31073   Semester II JALA NAGA SRI 15 31  P

J12A31137   Semester II YALLAMATI DIVYA 17 0  F

Computers P-V J12A31114   Semester V DUBBA SRILATHA 18 31  P

J12A31130   Semester V REDDY GAYATRI MOUNIKA 16 10  F

Computers P-VI J12A31114   Semester V DUBBA SRILATHA 19 30  P

Corporate Accounting J12A21021   Semester V PATTAN NASEEMA 24 26  P

J12A11008   Semester VI DASARI YAMINI 25 25  P

J12A11020   Semester VI NALUKURTHI SAMAIKYA 22 17  F

J12A21005   Semester VI PRATHIPATI RAJI 25 15  F

J12A21020   Semester VI PATTAN NAGEENA 25 38  P

Mathematics J12A31087   Semester II DANABOINA PAVANI 11 45  P

J12A31073   Semester IV JALA NAGA SRI 13 28  P

Mathematics P-V J12A31114   Semester V DUBBA SRILATHA 20 25  P

Mathematics P-VI J12A31114   Semester V DUBBA SRILATHA 22 35  P

Mathematics P-VII J12A31137   Semester VI YALLAMATI DIVYA 22 31  P

Physics J12A31087   Semester II DANABOINA PAVANI 12 36  P

J12A31073   Semester IV JALA NAGA SRI 14 35  P

Physics P-VIII J12A31073   Semester VI JALA NAGA SRI 17 25  P

Sanskrit J12A31130   Semester II REDDY GAYATRI MOUNIKA 8 8  F

Statistics P-V J12A31114   Semester V DUBBA SRILATHA 21 7  F

Statistics P-VI J12A31114   Semester V DUBBA SRILATHA 17 21  F
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Mathematics J13A31083   Semester III ARUMALLA NAGA DURGA HARIKA 24 2  F

J13A31093   Semester III PEETHA CHANDRIKA 18 0  F

J13A31098   Semester III RAVULA VANAJAKSHI 24 10  F

J13A31135   Semester III ORRE VENNELA 24 3  F

J13A31082   Semester IV ANUMULA LAVANYA 18 47  P

J13A31083   Semester IV ARUMALLA NAGA DURGA HARIKA 18 33  P

J13A31093   Semester IV PEETHA CHANDRIKA 14 27  P

J13A31097   Semester IV SIDDELA ROHINI 16 26  P

J13A31099   Semester IV TULLIBILLI SANTHI 20 26  P

J13A31127   Semester IV GUDURI JYOTHSNA 18 25  P

J13A31128   Semester IV GUMMADI POOJA RAM 12 25  P

    SUPPLEMENTARY RESULT

Paper Student ID Student Name CIA SEE

Biochemistry J13A31067   Semester II ATLURI HANNA MOUNICA 20 13  F

Chemistry J13A31048   Semester II RAVULAPALLI KAVITHAMMA 15 27  P

J13A31049   Semester IV KAITHEPALLI SUSHMASRI 11 27  P

J13A31083   Semester IV ARUMALLA NAGA DURGA HARIKA 15 27  P

J13A31102   Semester IV VUYYURU REVATHI 14 27  P

Computer Skills J13A11007   Semester II DHANAVATH SHANTHI 16 25  P

J13A21003   Semester II BOKKA SUMITRA DEVI 12 25  P

J13A31045   Semester II PATCHABATLA MANUSHA 17 25  P

J13A31048   Semester II RAVULAPALLI KAVITHAMMA 16 28  P

Economics J13A21015   Semester II NAGOTHU VINEETHA 23 13  F

English (Stream-B) J13A11007   Semester I DHANAVATH SHANTHI 11 25  P

J13A01044   Semester III POSIKAM JOTSNA RANI 13 17  F

J13A11006   Semester III DESABOINA SOWJANYA 20 12  F

J13A11007   Semester III DHANAVATH SHANTHI 15 18  F

Environmental Science J13A01024   Semester III CHANDIKA SWATHI 21 50  P

Fin. Services, Banking & Insurance J13A11007   Semester IV DHANAVATH SHANTHI 24 35  P

J13A11013   Semester IV GUJJARLAPUDI SUNEETHA 25 37  P

J13A21002   Semester IV BHIMAVARAPU NAGA LAKSHMI 28 13  F

J13A21003   Semester IV BOKKA SUMITRA DEVI 25 28  P

J13A21015   Semester IV NAGOTHU VINEETHA 28 25  P

J13A21016   Semester IV SHAIK JAITHUNBI 27 30  P

Food & Nutrition J13A31067   Semester IV ATLURI HANNA MOUNICA 21 16  F

Food Science J13A31067   Semester III ATLURI HANNA MOUNICA 14 14  F

      BATCH: 2013-16  -  SUPPLEMENTARY, OCTOBER 2015
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Mathematics J13A31129   Semester IV GUNTU SALOMI 18 25  P

J13A31130   Semester IV VANKAYALAPATI VENKATA SAHAJA 11 48  P

J13A31135   Semester IV ORRE VENNELA 22 37  P

J13A31137   Semester IV PODILI KOMALI 18 32  P

J13A31156   Semester IV DURU LOKESWARI 22 25  P

J13A31157   Semester IV GARIKAPATI TEJASWI 18 49  P

J13A31163   Semester IV REDDIBOINA BABYSHALINI 15 34  P

J13A31166   Semester IV TULLIMILLI PUSHPAVATHI 23 43  P

J13A31170   Semester IV VISTALLA DIVYA 16 56  P

J13A31172   Semester IV YARLAGADDA MADHURI 13 0  F

J13A31181   Semester IV DEVARAPALLI VIJAYA MADHAVI 21 43  P

J13A31185   Semester IV GUDIMOTI DEBORA 14 27  P

Physics J13A31097   Semester I SIDDELA ROHINI 11 5  F

J13A31083   Semester III ARUMALLA NAGA DURGA HARIKA 20 1  F

J13A31093   Semester III PEETHA CHANDRIKA 13 12  F

J13A31097   Semester III SIDDELA ROHINI 16 3  F

J13A31098   Semester III RAVULA VANAJAKSHI 14 15  F

J13A31099   Semester III TULLIBILLI SANTHI 15 5  F

J13A31102   Semester III VUYYURU REVATHI 18 15  F

J13A31121   Semester III ANDUKULA SUCHARITHA 17 2  F

J13A31128   Semester III GUMMADI POOJA RAM 24 7  F

J13A31135   Semester III ORRE VENNELA 18 13  F

J13A31138   Semester III PAGADALA DURGA 27 25  P

J13A31083   Semester IV ARUMALLA NAGA DURGA HARIKA 21 18  F

J13A31093   Semester IV PEETHA CHANDRIKA 17 25  P

J13A31097   Semester IV SIDDELA ROHINI 18 25  P

J13A31098   Semester IV RAVULA VANAJAKSHI 17 49  P

Programming in C J13A21002   Semester II BHIMAVARAPU NAGA LAKSHMI 17 11  F

J13A21003   Semester II BOKKA SUMITRA DEVI 17 8  F

Sanskrit J13A21015   Semester III NAGOTHU VINEETHA 20 7  F

Science & Technology J13A11014   Semester IV GUDIMETLA SRILATHA 12 38  P

J13A21003   Semester IV BOKKA SUMITRA DEVI 18 14  F

J13A21015   Semester IV NAGOTHU VINEETHA 18 20  F

Taxation J13A11007   Semester IV DHANAVATH SHANTHI 24 24  F

J13A11012   Semester IV GUJJARLAPUDI ANUSHA 25 26  P

J13A11016   Semester IV PARRE ARUNA JYOTHI 25 28  P

Web Technologies J13A21002   Semester IV BHIMAVARAPU NAGA LAKSHMI 26 30  P

J13A21003   Semester IV BOKKA SUMITRA DEVI 18 27  P

J13A21026   Semester IV MAKKENA SUPRIYA 12 0  F
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Botany J14A31049   Semester I VATTIPROLU MOUNIKA 14 3  F

Business Environment J14A41002   Semester II THADIKONDA LAVANYA 27 25  P

Business Management J14A41001   Semester II MALLIDI SAI SIRISHA 28 12  F

J14A41002   Semester II THADIKONDA LAVANYA 29 34  P

Chemistry J14A31045   Semester I POLAPALA ANUSHA 0 25  P

J14A31046   Semester I PRATHIPATI KOTESWARI 16 2  F

J14A31049   Semester I VATTIPROLU MOUNIKA 12 2  F

J14A31113   Semester I DANABOYINA BHAVANI 17 27  P

J14A31030   Semester II SALAGALA NAGA JYOTHI 8 28  P

J14A31032   Semester II TELLA PRANITHA KUMARI 11 33  P

J14A31113   Semester II DANABOYINA BHAVANI 14 0  F

Computer Skills J14A01006   Semester II GUNDIMEDA JYOTHI RANI 18 43  P

J14A01008   Semester II KUKKALA ANITHA 21 29  P

J14A01029   Semester II MADDU SUNEETHA 17 37  P

J14A01043   Semester II MEDA NIROSHA 15 31  P

J14A01045   Semester II REBBA MOUNIKA 21 25  P

J14A01046   Semester II SHAIK SHABANA 20 45  P

J14A11013   Semester II MANCHALA JHANSI 14 26  P

J14A11014   Semester II MANIPATI VANI 19 29  P

J14A11018   Semester II NALUKURTHI LAVANYA 18 33  P

J14A21024   Semester II SIKHA SUJAN 20 30  P

J14A21026   Semester II TURAKA MADHAVI 22 38  P

J14A41001   Semester II MALLIDI SAI SIRISHA 19 20  F

J14A41002   Semester II THADIKONDA LAVANYA 23 37  P

J14A31014   Semester II KALLE NAGAVARDHANI 19 25  P

J14A31026   Semester II NALUKURTHI MARIYAMMA 17 27  P

J14A31036   Semester II VANKANAVATH ARUNA 16 29  P

J14A31048   Semester II VANUKUDOTU SHAKUNTALA BAI 21 36  P

J14A31113   Semester II DANABOYINA BHAVANI 16 0  F

Computers J14A31137   Semester II GUNTUPALLI RAMYA 13 10  F

J14A31153   Semester II YARRAJONNA AMULYA 12 26  P

J14A31185   Semester II TANGIRALA MOUNICA 13 25  P

Contemporary India J14A41002   Semester II THADIKONDA LAVANYA 27 41  P

E-Commerce J14A11002   Semester II ALA USHA RANI 20 32  P
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E-Commerce J14A11003   Semester II AMERE KARUNA SRI 21 30  P

J14A11007   Semester II CHEJERLA LALITHA KUMARI 20 43  P

J14A11013   Semester II MANCHALA JHANSI 18 21  F

J14A11014   Semester II MANIPATI VANI 20 46  P

J14A11018   Semester II NALUKURTHI LAVANYA 20 30  P

Economics J14A21028   Semester I YARLAGADDA SAI LAKSHMI 30 27  P

J14A01045   Semester II REBBA MOUNIKA 26 29  P

J14A21004   Semester II BHUPATHI SWATHI 25 33  P

J14A41001   Semester II MALLIDI SAI SIRISHA 20 14  F

J14A41002   Semester II THADIKONDA LAVANYA 27 30  P

English (Stream-B) J14A01008   Semester I KUKKALA ANITHA 24 17  F

J14A11002   Semester I ALA USHA RANI 20 25  P

J14A11003   Semester I AMERE KARUNA SRI 18 15  F

J14A11007   Semester I CHEJERLA LALITHA KUMARI 22 25  P

J14A11013   Semester I MANCHALA JHANSI 12 18  F

J14A11014   Semester I MANIPATI VANI 16 25  P

J14A11016   Semester I MERUGUMALA PARIMALA 20 34  P

J14A11018   Semester I NALUKURTHI LAVANYA 20 25  P

J14A31049   Semester I VATTIPROLU MOUNIKA 17 9  F

J14A31105   Semester I PARABATHINI SRAVANTHI 22 33  P

J14A31112   Semester I VISWANADHAPALLI SUNEETHA 24 41  P

J14A31113   Semester I DANABOYINA BHAVANI 15 33  P

Entrepreneurship Development J14A41002   Semester II THADIKONDA LAVANYA 28 42  P

Financial Accounting J14A21010   Semester II KOLA VICTORIA 24 26  P

J14A21013   Semester II KURAPATI SRAVANI 23 25  P

J14A41001   Semester II MALLIDI SAI SIRISHA 27 15  F

J14A41002   Semester II THADIKONDA LAVANYA 28 27  P

Mathematics J14A31113   Semester I DANABOYINA BHAVANI 22 28  P

J14A31169   Semester I KAKUMANU JHANSI RANI 25 34  P

J14A31096   Semester II NALLAGORALLA BINDUMADHAVI 13 3  F

J14A31137   Semester II GUNTUPALLI RAMYA 10 25  P

Office Automation Tools J14A11003   Semester I AMERE KARUNA SRI 27 0  F

J14A11007   Semester I CHEJERLA LALITHA KUMARI 29 0  F

J14A11013   Semester I MANCHALA JHANSI 27 0  F

J14A11014   Semester I MANIPATI VANI 22 8  F

J14A21010   Semester I KOLA VICTORIA 30 3  F

J14A21028   Semester I YARLAGADDA SAI LAKSHMI 27 26  P

Physics J14A31137   Semester I GUNTUPALLI RAMYA 25 2  F

J14A31140   Semester I KANAPARTHI VINEETHA 28 29  P

J14A31096   Semester II NALLAGORALLA BINDUMADHAVI 15 9  F

J14A31101   Semester II TUMMA LAKSHMI TIRUPATHAMMA 23 32  P

J14A31106   Semester II VEJENDLA SWAPNASRI 17 25  P
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Physics J14A31111   Semester II MUTYALA GLORY SPANDANA 25 33  P

J14A31112   Semester II VISWANADHAPALLI SUNEETHA 23 43  P

J14A31113   Semester II DANABOYINA BHAVANI 18 0  F

J14A31136   Semester II GOVINDU SARVITHA 16 37  P

J14A31137   Semester II GUNTUPALLI RAMYA 12 9  F

J14A31138   Semester II KACHARAM SAMRAJYAM 16 14  F

J14A31139   Semester II KANAPARTHI SUNEETHA 19 26  P

J14A31144   Semester II NANNEPAGA VIPSITHA 15 0  F

J14A31153   Semester II YARRAJONNA AMULYA 16 44  P

Programming in C J14A21011   Semester II KONDETI DWARAKA 25 26  P

J14A21013   Semester II KURAPATI SRAVANI 18 15  F

J14A21024   Semester II SIKHA SUJAN 16 25  P

J14A21025   Semester II THOTAKURA SAHITHI 24 12  F

J14A21028   Semester II YARLAGADDA SAI LAKSHMI 22 38  P

J14A21029   Semester II YARRAMSETTY NAGA BHAVANI 21 12  F

Sanskrit J14A41001   Semester I MALLIDI SAI SIRISHA 20 26  P

J14A31096   Semester II NALLAGORALLA BINDUMADHAVI 20 0  F

J14A31140   Semester II KANAPARTHI VINEETHA 18 10  F

J14A41001   Semester II MALLIDI SAI SIRISHA 22 1  F

Spl.English J14A01024   Semester II DOGUPARTHI VENKATA BHAVANI 18 30  P

Statistics J14A31184   Semester I TAMALAPAKULA RATNA 21 0  F

J14A31184   Semester II TAMALAPAKULA RATNA 17 10  F

Zoology J14A31026   Semester I NALUKURTHI MARIYAMMA 24 11  F

J14A31042   Semester I KATTA BALARANI 21 3  F

J14A31045   Semester I POLAPALA ANUSHA 24 4  F

J14A31046   Semester I PRATHIPATI KOTESWARI 20 0  F

J14A31048   Semester I VANUKUDOTU SHAKUNTALA BAI 14 3  F

J14A31049   Semester I VATTIPROLU MOUNIKA 19 2  F
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